
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
393 
308 
327 
307 
353 
352 
388 
323 
264 

5 

Class Name 
CLAUDIO HARMUCH 
JOSE A. DE CASTRO JR 
LUIZ S. CAMARGO 
GIAN R.PASQUALI 
ALISSON MARÇAL 
GENIVALDO C. SENNA 
AMAURI DE JESUS 
VALTER V. FERREIRA 
FABIANO AVILA 
ARTHUR COLETTI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Total Tm 
10:09.135 
10:12.885 
10:15.126 
10:15.381 
10:22.384 
10:27.442 
10:36.873 
10:39.575 
10:40.099 
10:15.709 

Diff 

3.750 
5.991 
6.246 

13.249 
18.307 
27.738 
30.440 
30.964 
1 Lap 

Gap 

3.750 
2.241 
0.255 
7.003 
5.058 
9.431 
2.702 
0.524 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:00.201 
1:00.378 
1:00.384 
1:00.367 
1:01.349 
1:01.255 
1:02.378 
1:02.942 
1:02.847 
1:06.648 

In Lap 
7 
6 
5 
8 
7 
6 
7 
3 
8 
2 

Best Speed 
102,855 
102,554 
102,544 
102,573 
100,931 
101,086 
99,266 
98,376 
98,525 
92,906 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.750 

Avg. Speed 

101,652 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.201 

Best Speed 

102,855 

Best Lap by 

393 - CLAUDIO HARMUCH 
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CAMP. PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA  
SUPER FORMULA 

2a BATERIA - SUPER  FORMULA 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 17:07:18 

AUT. DE SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,720 km 

06/12/2014 00:04 

8a ETAPA SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


